
DESCRIPTION
4010 HOSPERS DRIVE S.  BOX 425, HOSPERS, IOWA 51238-0425

N.S.
SCALE

ANGLE ± 1°
FRACTION ± 1/4"

NOTES:

DECIMAL ± .125"

MATERIAL 

METAL 

 F

REV DESCRIPTION BY / DATE CCN

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN DECIMAL INCHES

ANSI 14.5M
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
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C  DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES, INC.

FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

DRAWN / DATE

1% @ 68

POLYETHYLENE

PART NO.

12" VENTED LID ASSEMBLY

52.00  

  45.00  

    R11.00  
  43.22  

2" FITTING STANDARD

  52.00  

  22.00  

  8.00  

  45°  

  22.00  

  104.55  

  48.00  

  99.88  

  102.88  

  20.00  

1.) NOM. WALL @ .0.288

CB0750-52

REH 11/14/19

ADH 10/14/19

170.50 LBS

CB0750-52

52"750 GALLON CONE BOTTOM TANK, 

FOR SPECIFIC PROPERTIES.

168.50 LBS

HDPE OR EQUIVALENT
REFERENCE MATRIAL DATA SHEET

NA



  34.63  
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FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

DRAWN / DATE

1% @ 68

POLYETHYLENE

PART NO.

12" VENTED 
LID ASSEMBLY

  R11.00    52.00  

  41.13  

  10.61  

  45.00  

  41.13  

  9.00  

CB0750-52/52-45ST

CB0750-52/52-45ST

REH 11/14/19

ADH 10/14/19

750 GALLON CONE BOTTOM TANK AND STAND

2. STAND WEIGHT 174 LBS.

TANK: HDPE OR EQUIVALENT

1. TANK WEIGHT 170.50 LBS.
SEE NOTES

STAND: MILD STEEL

STAND
PART #CB052-45ST

  117.17  

  26.42  

  54.25  

  45°  

  8.00    12.63  

  112.51  

  115.51  

  0.25  

  3.00  
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